2009 Newmar Exterior Graphics Package
2009 Kountry Aire FW 9B827 Basil
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SKIN: 53013 SAHARA BEIGE

A- 64443 PEARL BLACK

B- 49701 TOPAZ MET.

C- 581517 VERDE SCURO MICA

AWNING:

STD: CAREFREE FIESTA ARMORED AWMNING
FABRIC: CHARCOAL TWEED{SUNBRELLA)
HARDWARE: SATIN

OPT: CAREFREE WINDSMART ARMORED AWNING
FABRIC: CHARCOAL TWEED(SUMBRELLA)
HARDWARE: SATIN

Quart Gallon

Fhd 5ama 0-0 SAaHARA BEIGE MET SAHARA BEIGE MET
| Uzing: I— Step: l— Step: l—
Base Description Amount Cum. | Amount | Cum. |

UNIYERSAL MID TEMM... 242.2 2422
BC140 MEDIUN FINE IRIDES... 4047 465.3 1618.7 1860.9
BCoO0 GOLD 113.5 578.8 454.0 2314.9
BC110 WHITE PEARL a5.1 673.9 380.6 2695.5
BC145 MEDIUMN ALURINUM 80.4 ¥o54.3 321.7 3017.2
BC151 FINE ALUMIMNUM 65.8 820.1 263.1 32803
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 28.4 848.5 1136 33939
BCB21 DARK MARDON 12.1 860.6 48.6 3442.5
BC510 YELLOW GREEN ] g868.1 30.2 34727
BCZ200 BLACK 3.2 g871.3 12.8 3485.5




Quart Gallon

Color A:

Fi B4443 00 MNEWMAR PEARL BLACK. MNEWMAR PEARL BLACK.
| Uzing: Step: Step:
Base | Description | Amount | Cum. | | Amount | Cum. |
URS0 UNIVERSAL MID TEM... 80.3 80.3 321.3 321.3
BC200 BLACK 674.7 F55.0 2698.9 3020.2
BC1190 CRYSTAL WHITE 36.1 o911 144.3 3164.5
BC118 BLUE PEARL 32.4 823.5 129.7 32942
BCBOS RED OXIDE 12.6 836.1 50.4 3344.6
BC410 GREEN BLUE 11.8 g47.9 47.2 3391.8
BC101 FLOP CONTR.OL 9.0 856.9 35.8 3427 .6
BC105 WHITE 7.3 864.2 201 3456.7
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 4.9 869.1 19.5 3476.2
ColorB:  Fpy 5701 0-0 TOPAZ MET TOPAZ MET
| [Jzing: Step: ] Step: I—
ipti Amount | Ccum. |
311.4 311.4
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 321.7 399.5 1286.6 1598.0
BC200 BLACK 314.7 F14.2 1258.7 2856.7
BC140 MEDIUM FIMNE IRIDES... 54.8 ¥69.0 219.3 3076.0
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 511 820.1 204.3 3280.3
BC800 RED GOLD 28.3 848.4 113.2 3393.5
BC190 WHITE 18.8 g67.2 75.2 3468.7
BCB21 DARK MARDOOMN 3.8 g871.0 15.1 3483.8
Color C: Formula | L
NO8 581517 2008-2008 VERDE SCURO MICA 2008  VERDE SCURO MICA
DIAMONT Using: CSO Step: | 1/1 Step: | 1/1
Base | Description | Amount | Cum. | Amount| Cum.|
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID ... 79.7 79.7 319.0 319.0
CB74L BRIGHT COPPER ... 4.4 84.1 17.5 336.5
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMIN... 14.0 98.1 56.1 3926
BCi101 FLOP CONTROL 25.4 123.5 101.4 494.0
BC500 BLUE-GREEN 21.9 1454 87.5 581.5
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IR... 26.3 171.7 105.2 686.7
BC600 GOLD 297.9 469.6 1,191.5 1,878.2
BC800 RED GOLD 31.6 501.2 126.2 2,004.4
BC200 BLACK 374.9 876.1 1,499.6 3,504.0




